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UNDER RoT.T.C

REGULATIONS

YORTH HAM?SHIRE ROAD CLUB
25 MILAS TIME TRIAL

"HELD ON SATURDAY 27+h AUGUST X988

BVENT SECRETARY D.AJHITCHCOCK 25 HERON WAY KEMPSHOTT BDASINGSTOKE

" TIMEKEEPERS

- BESULT

.1st  D. MARSHALL

Ee OSBOURNE
H. DOI{LING

end ,8.C. DENVIS -BAST GR
3rd .D.DOUST ANTELOP
. 4th  J.PELHAM BAST CR
- 5th  M.AUSTIN V.C ETO
1st LADY MRS HeJ o PEIRCIVAL
1st VBT K« SEALY

. lst VET ON STD G.T.DOWNING

. FASTEST TBAM

i, 20th
- 40th

60th .
80th .

O~ A=W o -

\O

BEAST GRINSTEAD C

CoR HILL'
LoH MORRIS
R.HAYES

———

TTANE
80 . D.ARSHALL
90 . S.C.DENNIS
50 D.DOUST

85 . ° J.PELHAM
42 . M.LUSTIN
T0 . S.L.BYDE
61 - P.J.BAKER
55 Do GILHAM
25 J «E+COLE

170 TR £ P «BLACKMORE
11 40 K« SBALY
12 . 60 J.E.STONE
135 30 KoR.CILES
14 - 35 LeDJWHITE
=15 62 R.G.COOLING
=15 6 J e is GOODRUM
17 85 P.CROOK
I8 .. 92 S e IBe THOMAS
19 81 D.R.DBIGGS
20 22 CRLHILL
21 67 SeJ « BLLCKMORE
2 45 M. PARTON
235 6 T.K.DAVEY
24 . 86 Ce Ve SHARP
25 15 D.JDEVINE
26 20 P+I+5COTT
o1 A C« TREMAINE
28 16 ReJ.TAYLOR
29 M« POMPHREY
30 16 4.« DRUMIMOND

HANTS RG22 5QF Tels 0256 464627

FARNBOROUGH & CAMBERLEY C.C
FARNBOROUCEX & CAMBERLEY C.C

WEYBRIDGE WHEELERS

INSTEAD C.C
ER.T
INSTEAD C.C
ILE

NEWBURY R.C

CORSHAM R.C

GLOUCESTER CITY ReC
+C Nos. 67, 85, 90

POLYTZCHNIC C.C
MIDDLESEX CLARICN C&AG
SWINDON R.C

g

CLUB
WEYBRIDGE VWIEZLERS
EAST GRINSTEAD C.C
ATTELOPE R,T
BAST GRINSTEAD C.C

V.C BUOIBE
READING C.C
HASTINGS & STe LEONARDS C.C
RELDING C.C
DIDCOT PHOENIX
RLST GRINSTZAD C.C
CORSIAM R.C
WBST KENT R.C
GeS EUROPA
YEOVIL C.C
LONG BATON PARAGON C.C
CATFORD C.C
HILLINGDON C.C
TROWBRIDGE C.C
VoS UAVANT

_POLYTECHNIC C.C

~ EAST GRINSTEAD C.C
RUFUS WHEELERS
DULNICH PARAGON
BASTBOURNE ROVTRS C.C
DATI ROLD CLUB :
SUINDON R.C
KETTIRING AMATUER C.C
BAST GRINSTEAD C.C
SEVERN R.C
ST« DUDEAUX C.C

55458
56400
58,00
5923
59426

1415,10
1.60.58

+10,16
2455439

1.,02,01
1.05.%6
1.09.36

TIME
55058
56,00
58,00

59.23

5926

59459
1.00,16
1,004,241
1000038
1.,00445
1,00.58
1.,01.06 -
1,01611
1.01.,14
1.01,22
1.01,22
1.01423
1.01.41
1.01,56
1.,02,01
1.02.03
1.02,07
1:02.09
1.02.25
1.02¢32
1,02614
1.02,50
1,03.31
1.0:,02
1,04.08

STD

+ 6,02

+ 8450
+ 64306
¥+ 811

+ 5035

+ 9953
+ 5031

+ 2622



MNAME

M+ DOCLEY
J.P.DLAVIRS
R.L. LOViH 1LOCK
K. LAWTOM
GeTe DOV IIICG
BeJ o TEDALDI
J oL MOIITGOMERY
J«PILS
R.WOODCOCK
Lo MORRIS
R.lie ISLEY

Dy STOLLERY
I.MLRGERY
TePAIIT

FeB« STOIHAM
P, TEMPLETOL?
Ce CROCKER
PoGALE

(olle PARIIELL
CoTe CIHHAPPE
MeB e GRETL]
KeJ e VERCO
KeJe SMALL

J o BAWDEIT
CoDoPHRERA
RoHs GRIZEIT
Mo CHALLIS

Me Do HAZELL
Pl 3TOITR
RGIHAYES
BeJ.COPAS
DsMo GODDLRD
MeDePERCIVAL
Mo SCOTT

J o GLALWAY
P+.ReDODLE

S HAWKES

Ko BALCH

MRS .HoJ e PIRCIVAL
- MRSeP.HITCHCOCK

T GUITTING
BeJ« LDLMSOL]
ReWoe LOLDER
K. LY1iDOIY

e J e DUCKETT
Go ALTAIT
PeDo GUINTTELL
Sed o AYRES

" ToMe CHAMDERLALL

Me Le WEBLER
PaS.WILKS
D.POWELL
PaGoSMITH
Do WIITTITHLL
Mo Do T ATES
LeLaVERCO

- KeRo GRLNT

Mo SMITH

G+ PRITCHETT
Je L« EDWARDS
Go FISIIER

CLUB
ROYAL NAVY GaR4C

DE LAUNE C.C
RELDING C.C
LEIDS WELLII'GTOI! C.C
GLOUCESTER CITY C.C

. GLOUCESTER CITY G.C

RUFUS WHEELERS

I'ORTH HAMPSHIRE R.C
HAMPSHIRE R.C
MIDDLESEX CLARIOL CGAC
READIIG CoC

SWIL'DOI R.C

KINGSTOI PHORIIA C.C
I'ORTH HAMPSHIRE R.C
I'EWBURY R.C

" LORTH HAMPSHIRE R.C
- SOTOI'IA C.C

EISHOP 3TORTFORD C.C

~TROWBRIDGE C.C

RELDIIIG C.C
C.C WOKIIG
B4ST GRIISTEAD C.C

HOUL'SLOW & DISTRICT WHERELERS

i"ORTII HAMPSHIRE R.C

1/ORTH IIAMPSHIRE R.C

LLTH C.

VeC VEITA

U'EW FOREST C.C
WiEST KEIT R.C
SWITTDOI R.C
ITEWBURY R.C
TROWERIDGE C.C
IT@WBURY R.C

CHIPPEITHAM & DISTRICT WHE

IAMPSHIRE R.C
SATH CeC

OXOIIALl C.C

MIEIDIP C.C

-1IIBHBURY R.C

I'ORTH HAMPSHIRE K.C

SWIIDOII ReC
SEVIRIT R.C
SYDEZIHAM WHEELERS C.C
I'ORTII HAMPSHIRE R.C
BAITBURY ST4R C.C
RUFU..: WIHEELERS

I LAUIE C.C
SALISBURY ReC

CLEVEDOI! & DISTRICT R.C

AUUDOVER WHGELIERS
DRAGOI RsC
SOTOL'IA C.C
DRAGOIT R.C

DOGI'OR REGIS C.C
EAST GRIIISTEAD C.C
FROME & DISTRICT W
COI'GLETOIT C.C

FROM® & DISTRICT WHERLERS

MIDDLESEX R.C
HITCHIIT 1I'OMADS

HEELERS

TIME
1404012
1.04.29
1.04.29
1.04.30
1.04439
1:04443
1404445

©1.05,13

1.05633
1005416
1.05.47
1.05.53
1.06,09

1.,06.12

1,06.22
1.06 20
1.06,30
1.06.58

1.07 10
1.07.12
1,07445
1.07.47
1.07 01.-8
1,08404

1,11,39
1.12411
1013&50
1.,14418
115,10
1.23.07

+10,16

=+

+

-+
+

+ 4+ 4+ + 1+ o+

£019
2445

4400
3.16

650

- 311

6051
5045
0440
0448
4e5°

Ge3se
6,01

0.16
0,14

44 30
235
1,26

404

1.04
340
1,43
1048
2,01
9451

-



SPOI’SCRED CLUBS

AITELOPE R.T/RIDGE RALCING/RADFORD ACCOUNTANTS
EASTBOURI'E ROVERS C.C/PHORITIX CYCLES
GLOUCESTER CITY C. C/MITSUBISJI MOTORS
HASTINGS & ST LEOTARDS CoC/S«W.CYCLES
POLYTZCHIIIC C.C/BXPRESS LIR CAITADA CARGO
RUFUS WHEELERS/MEACHGERS TRAIISPORT

Ve Co VENTTA/WESSEL WINDOW SYSTEMS

THE ORGAITISER WOULD LIKE TO THAIK ALL RIDERS FOR EITERING, COI'GRATULATE
THE PRIZE WIITHERS AND THAK MEMBERS OF THE IIORTH HAMPSHIRE ROAD CLUB AITD THE
TIMEKEEPERS, WHO ALL HELPED TO MAKE THE BVEIT A SUCCESS. HOPE TO0 SER YOU ALL
AGATIY NEAT YELR.
DOUG HITCHCOCK &

MORE Dellsd
TA  JeGePELARCE BOUIIEMOUT:L. JUBILEE W.IRELERS
79 V.BROWI" OXFORD CITY R.C

TLTKS ALSO TO TUOSH DelfeS W0 SENT APOLOGIES.



